(ikke defineret)

Dansk PonyvaeddelgbsForening - DP\ Nz oRaT#k

SORT Grundlag
lgrdag 3. oktober 2015
Emma 2015:30 5-6-6 3:21,4 2014:22 5-6-4 1220  Sulky
Hoppe Radbrun 1997 85,0-18 Karoline Lind-Forsmark Sp  150927-6 1120/1 4 3:49,2
Ejer: Anne Andersen Karoline Lind-Forsmark Sp  150927-3 940/2 3 3:45,1
B Rekord: Karoline Lind-Forsmark Kv 150919-5 1180/1 1 3:31,8
Handicap tid: Karoline Lind-Forsmark Kv  150919-1 1200/1 2 3:27,4
Karoline Lind-Forsmark Kv  150905-5 1180/1 3 3:33,3
Kv Karoline Lind-Forsmark Karoline Lind-Forsmark Kv ~ 150905-1 1200/1
Faust 2015:17 2-5-4 4:.03,4 2014:22 2-7-9 1000  Sulky
94 eller 9- Laura Blankholm Kv 150919-5 1000/2 2 4:12,9
Ejer: Laura Blankholm Kv ~ 150919-1 1000/2 3 4:10,3
Al Rekord: Laura Blankholm Kv  150905-5 1000/2 1 4:04,7
Handicap tid: Laura Blankholm Kv 150905-1 1000/2 1 4:11,7
Laura Blankholm Kv  150822-6 1000/2 3 4:05,0
Kv Laura Blankholm Laura Blankholm Kv ~ 150822-1 1000/2 4 4:11,3
Fie 2015:21 5-1-3 3:16,8 2014:9 4-1-0 1260  Sulky
Hoppe Sortbroget 2001 99,7-18 Elias Lebeck Kv  150919-5 1240/3 3 3:24,3
Ejer: Tina Pihl Elias Lebeck Kv 150919-1 1220/3 1 3:21,8
Il Rekord: Elias Lebeck Kv  150905-5 1240/3
Handicap tid: Elias Lebeck Kv 150905-1 1220/3
Elias Lebeck Ch  150830-1 1050/6 7 3:23,0
Kv Benjamin Luca Lebeck Benjamin Luca Lebeck Kv  150822-6 1220/3 2 3:19.1
Fryns 2015:2 1-1-0 2:51,1 2014:16 0-2-3 1200  Sulky
Vallak Sortbroget 1998 92,5-18 Nanna Nielsen Kv ~ 150514-6 980/2 2 3:08,1
Ejer: Julie Nielsen Nanna Nielsen Kv  150514-2 1000/2 1 3:12,0
4 Rekord: Malthe Oliver Arp Kv 140913-5 1160/5 2 3:33,1
Handicap tid: Malthe Oliver Arp Kv  140913-1 1160/5 4 3:43,8
Grgn/sort Malthe Oliver Arp Kv  140823-5 1160/4 4 3:46,9
Kv Nanna Nielsen Malthe Oliver Arp Kv ~ 140823-1 1160/5 4 3:37,9
Mille 2015:21 0-1-3 3:11,3 2014:27 3-4-4 1020 Sulky
Hoppe Mgrkebrun 1998 98,4-18  Kiki Anemone Kopperup Jensen ~ Kv  150919-1 960/5 4 3:36,5
Ejer: Mie Andres Kiki Anemone Kopperup Jensen Kv ~ 150919-1 1020/4 5 3:24,4
Sl Rekord: Kiki Anemone Kopperup Jensen Kv  150905-1 960/5 2 3:28,9
Handicap tid: Kiki Anemone Kopperup Jensen Kv ~ 150905-1 1020/4
Rad/gul hvid Kiki Anemone Kopperup Jensen Ch  150830-1 1050/10
Kv Kiki Anemone Kopperup Jensen Kiki Anemone Kopperup Jensen Kv ~ 150822-7 1000/5 4 3:27.8
Mille 2015:21 0-1-3 3:11,3 2014:27 3-4-4 960 Sulky
Hoppe Markebrun 1998 98,4-18  Kiki Anemone Kopperup Jensen Kv  150919-1 960/5 4 3:36,5
Ejer: Mie Andres Kiki Anemone Kopperup Jensen Kv 150919-1 1020/4 5 3:24,4
Rekord: Kiki Anemone Kopperup Jensen Kv  150905-1 960/5 2 3:28,9
Handicap tid: Kiki Anemone Kopperup Jensen Kv  150905-1 1020/4
Rgd/gul hvid Kiki Anemone Kopperup Jensen Ch  150830-1 1050/10
Kv Kiki Anemone Kopperup Jensen Kiki Anemone Kopperup Jensen Kv ~ 150822-7 1000/5 4 3:27.8
Pi ngo Pan 2015:20 5-7-5 2:58,5 2014:10 0-4-2 1000  Sulky
2008 116,5-16 Tessa Klemann Flindt Kv 150919-1 1000/6 2 3:08,1
Ejer: Tessa Klemann Flindt Kv  150919-1 1500/7 2 2:59,7
7 Rekord: Tessa Klemann Flindt Kv 150905-1 1000/6 1 2:59,2
Handicap tid: Tessa Klemann Flindt Kv  150905-1 1500/7 1 2:59,1
Tessa Klemann Flindt Kv 150822-6 1000/4 3 3:01,7
Kv Tessa Klemann Flindt Tessa Klemann Flindt Kv ~ 150822-1 1500/4 2 2:58,9
Pi ngo Pan 2015:20 5-7-5 2:58,5 2014:10 0-4-2 1500 Sulky
2008 116,5-16 Tessa Klemann Flindt Kv ~ 150919-1 1000/6 2 3:08,1
Ejer: Tessa Klemann Flindt Kv  150919-1 1500/7 2 2:59,7
Rekord: Tessa Klemann Flindt Kv  150905-1 1000/6 1 2:59,2
Handicap tid: Tessa Klemann Flindt Kv 150905-1 1500/7 1 2:59,1
Tessa Klemann Flindt Kv  150822-6 1000/4 3 3:01,7
Kv Tessa Klemann Flindt Tessa Klemann Flindt Kv  150822-1 1500/4 2 2:58,9
Prins G 2015:23 7-5-4 2:13,7 2014:24 5-3-5 1140  Sulky
Vallak Brun 1998 119,0-18 Marc Jensen Kv ~ 150919-1 1680/9 2
Ejer: Marc Jensen Marc Jensen Kv 150919-1 1140/8 5 2:22,1
Rekord: Marc Jensen Kv  150905-1 1680/9 5 2:16,6
Handicap tid: Marc Jensen Kv  150905-1 1140/8 4 2:21,1
Bl&/hvi Marc Jensen Kv 150822-8 1140/3 5 2:23,9
Kv Marc Jensen Marc Jensen Kv 150822-1 1800/5 5 2:15,6
Prins G 2015:23 7-5-4 2:13,7 2014:24 5-3-5 1680  Sulky
Vallak Brun 1998 119,0-18 Marc Jensen Kv 150919-1 1680/9 2
Ejer: Marc Jensen Marc Jensen Kv 150919-1 1140/8 5 2:22,1
OB Rekord: Marc Jensen Kv  150905-1 1680/9 5 2:16.6
Handicap tid: Marc Jensen Kv  150905-1 1140/8 4 2:21,1
Bla/hvid Marc Jensen Kv  150822-8 1140/3 5 2:23,9
Kv Marc Jensen Marc Jensen Kv ~ 150822-1 1800/5 5 2:15,6
R|ped als Boss 2015:25 7-2-3 2:07,3 2014:22 5-8-3 1160 Sulky
- Christian Nissen Kv  150919-6 1160/5 2 2:14,7
Ejer: Christian Nissen Kv  150919-1 1700/10 NC
B Rekord: Christian Nissen Kv  150905-12 1160/1 1 2:10,8
Handicap tid: Christian Nissen Kv 150905-2 1700/5 1 2:11,4
Christian Nissen Kv  150822-9 1780/3 2 2:12,8
Kv Christian Nissen Christian Nissen Kv 150822-8 1140/4 1 2:13.3




Riped als Boss 2015:25 7-2-3 2:07,3 2014:22 5-8-3 1720  Sulky
- Christian Nissen Kv  150919-6 1160/5 2 2:14,7
Ejer: Christian Nissen Kv  150919-1 1700/10 NC
{2 Rekord: Christian Nissen Kv  150905-12 1160/1 1 2:10,8
Handicap tid: Christian Nissen Kv  150905-2 1700/5 1 2:11.4
Christian Nissen Kv  150822-9 1780/3 2 2:12,8
Kv Christian Nissen Christian Nissen Kv  150822-8 1140/4 1 2:13,3
Smila lll 2015:14 4-3-1 3:20,2 2014:4 2-0-0 1220 Sulk
- Coco Klokkeblomst Jensen Kv ~ 150919-1 1240/13 4 3:55,2
Ejer: Coco Klokkeblomst Jensen Kv  150919-1 1180/14 4 3:47,4
RS Rekord: Coco Klokkeblomst Jensen Kv ~ 150905-1 1240/12 2 3:23,5
Handicap tid: Coco Klokkeblomst Jensen Kv  150905-1 1180/13 2 3:31,0
Lysergd/Orange Coco Klokkeblomst Jensen Kv  150822-1 1240/8 5 3:34,0
Al Coco Klokkeblomst Jensen Coco Klokkeblomst Jensen Kv ~ 150822-1 1200/9 5 3:33,9
Vedor 2015:21 10-4-1 2:57,1 2014:0 0-0-0 1080  Sulky
Vallak Brunbroget 2004 108,0-18 Aija Andersen Kv 150919-1 1040/16 1 3:06,2
Ejer: Anne Andersen Aija Andersen Kv 150919-1 1020/15 1 3:10,7
W48 Rekord: Aija Andersen Kv  150905-1  1040/15 4 3:215
Handicap tid: Aija Andersen Kv 150905-1 1020/14 2 3:16,9
Aija Andersen Ch  150830-1 1050/16 1 3:10,2
Kv Aija Andersen Aija Andersen Kv 150822-1 1200/11 1 3:12,6
Vedor 2015:21 10-4-1 2:57,1 2014:0 0-0-0 1100  Sulky
Vallak Brunbroget 2004 108,0-18 Aija Andersen Kv  150919-1 1040/16 1 3:06,2
Ejer: Anne Andersen Aija Andersen Kv 150919-1 1020/15 1 3:10,7
RSY Rekord: Aija Andersen Kv  150905-1  1040/15 4 3:215
Handicap tid: Aija Andersen Kv 150905-1 1020/14 2 3:16,9
Aija Andersen Ch 150830-1  1050/16 1 3:10,2
Kv Aija Andersen Aija Andersen Kv  150822-1 1200/11 1 3:12.6




Dansk PonyvaeddelgbsForening - DP\E% sN g
(ikke defineret)

R@D

Grundlag
lgrdag 3. oktober 2015

Amaya 2015:26 10-3-4 2:21,7 2014:28 6-2-2 1180  Sulky
Hoppe Sortbrun 2008 104,2-17 |da Marie Absalonsen Heeris Kv  150919-6 1180/1 2 2:54,2
Ejer: Henrik Heeris Ida Marie Absalonsen Heeris Kv  150919-2 1160/1 3:01,0
1 Rekord: Ida Marie Absalonsen Heeris Kv  150905-6 1180/1 1 2:48,9
Handicap tid: Ida Marie Absalonsen Heeris Kv  150905-2 1160/1 1 2:49.4
Grgn/hvid m. 2 sorte Ida Marie Absalonsen Heeris Ch 150830-1 1250/1 4 2:47,3
Ch Ida Marie Absalonsen Heeris Ida Marie Absalonsen Heeris Kv  150822-7 1200/1 1 2:49.8
Deborah 2015:20 4-4-1 2:57,4 2014:25 3-4-4 1120  Sulky
- Elias Lebeck Kv  150919-6 1120/2 6 3:07,6
Ejer: Elias Lebeck Kv  150919-2 1120/2 3 3:05,3
A8 Rekord: Benjamin Luca Lebeck Kv  150905-6 1120/2
Handicap tid: Benjamin Luca Lebeck Kv  150905-2 1120/2
Benjamin Luca Lebeck Ch  150830-1 1170/3
Kv Benjamin Luca Lebeck Benjamin Luca Lebeck Kv  150822-7 1160/2 5 3:03,5
Flamingo 2015:23 0-4-3 3:05,7 2014:29 3-1-1 1000  Sulky
Hoppe Radbroget 2004 98,0-18  Coco Klokkeblomst Jensen Kv  150919-6 1000/3 5 3:28,3
Ejer: Mie Andres Coco Klokkeblomst Jensen Kv  150919-2 1000/3 2 3:26,4
e Rekord: Coco Klokkeblomst Jensen Kv ~ 150905-6 1000/3 3 3:20,9
Handicap tid: Coco Klokkeblomst Jensen Kv  150905-2 1000/3
Lysergd/Orange Coco Klokkeblomst Jensen Ch  150830-1 1090/7
Kv Coco Klokkeblomst Jensen Coco Klokkeblomst Jensen Kv  150822-7 1020/3 2 3:20,1
Ilcemann 2015:20 1-2-6 2:56,8 2014:20 4-2-0 1080  Sulky
Hingst Sortbroget 2006 99,5-18 Emilie Larsen Kv  150919-6 1080/4 3 3:11,3
Ejer: Tina Pihl Emilie Larsen Kv  150919-2 1080/4 4 3:12,5
VAR Rekord: Emilie Larsen Kv  150905-6 1080/4 Ny
Handicap tid: Emilie Larsen Kv  150905-2 1080/4 Ny
Emilie Larsen Ch  150830-1 1150/8 5 3:03,2
Kv Emilie Larsen Emilie Larsen Kv  150822-7 1100/4 3 3:06,8




Dansk PonyvaeddelgbsForening - DPY

(ikke defineret)
LYS BRUN

lgrdag 3. oktober 2015

Elviruss 2015:24 6-9-7 2:12,7 2014:22 10-4-5 1160 Sulk
Vallak Brun 2007 131,4-18 Liva Andersen Kv  150919-7 1800/1 3 2:37,4
Ejer: Mette Quist Liva Andersen Kv ~ 150919-3 1200/1 3 2:37,3
| |Rekord: Aija Andersen Kv  150905-7 1800/1 2 2:32,7
Handicap tid: Aija Andersen Kv  150905-3 1200/1 2 2:34,9
Aija Andersen Kv  150822-8 1720/1 1 2:30,8
Kv Aija Andersen Liva Andersen Kv  150822-3 1080/1 1 2:34,8
Eruss 2015:20 6-5-3 2:27,1 2014:20 7-7-1 1140 Sulky
Vallak Brun 2008 134,7-18 Malou Jensen Kv  150919-7 1740/2 1 2:34,4
Ejer: Leerke Holm Jensen Malou Jensen Kv  150919-3 1140/2 1 2:40,4
2. | Rekord: Malou Jensen Kv  150905-7 1740/2
Handicap tid: Malou Jensen Kv  150905-3 1140/2
Malou Jensen Kv  150822-8 1760/2 3 2:33,9
Al Malou Jensen Malou Jensen Kv  150822-3 1120/2 2 2:38,6




Dansk PonyvaeddelgbsForening - DP\Lgb nr. 4

(ikke defineret)
GUL Grundlag
lgrdag 3. oktober 2015
Atlanta Nyhol m 2015:23 4-3-10 2:18,9 2014:25 6-0-4 1040 Sulk
Hoppe Rgdbroget 2003 118,0-18 Nanna Nielsen Kv  150919-8 1520/1 1 2:35,2
Ejer: Max Nielsen Nanna Nielsen Kv 150919-4 1020/1 1 2:30,1
1 |Rekord: Nanna Nielsen Kv ~ 150905-8 1520/1 3 2:29,3
Handicap tid: Nanna Nielsen Kv 150905-4 1020/1 2 2:29,4
Grgn/sort Christian Nissen Ch  150830-2 1090/1 4 2:28,2
Kv Nanna Nielsen Nanna Nielsen Kv 150822-9 1600/1 3 2:28,3
Brig ht Eves 2015:21 3-6-3 2:29,0 2014:22 1-6-6 1000 Sulky
2008 122,5-15 Aija Andersen Kv 150919-8 1520/2 4
Ejer: Aija Andersen Kv  150919-4 1000/2 4 2:39,5
2 |Rekord: Aija Andersen Kv ~ 150905-8 1520/2 4 2:30,8
Handicap tid: Aija Andersen Kv  150905-4 1000/2 3 2:32,7
Aija Andersen Kv  150822-9 1500/2 1 2:29,9
Kv Aija Andersen Aija Andersen Kv  150822-4 1000/2 2 2:32,9
Smila lll 2015:14 4-3-1 3:20,2 2014:4 2-0-0 1160 Sulky
- Coco Klokkeblomst Jensen Kv  150919-1 1240/13 4 3:55,2
Ejer: Coco Klokkeblomst Jensen Kv  150919-1 1180/14 4 3:47,4
3 |Rekord: Coco Klokkeblomst Jensen Kv ~ 150905-1 1240/12 2 3:23,5
Handicap tid: Coco Klokkeblomst Jensen Kv ~ 150905-1 1180/13 2 3:31,0
Lysergd/Orange Coco Klokkeblomst Jensen Kv  150822-1 1240/8 5 3:34,0
Al Coco Klokkeblomst Jensen Coco Klokkeblomst Jensen Kv  150822-1 1200/9 5 3:339




(ikke defineret)

BLA

Dansk PonyveaeddelgbsForening - DPY 4 jsN 3| #83)

Grundlag

lgrdag 3. oktober 2015

Angel Ditch Ana Rosa

Kv

Ejer:

1 Rekord:

Handicap tid:

Karoline Lind-Forsmark

2015:10 3-4-0 2:29,7

Karoline Lind-Forsmark
Karoline Lind-Forsmark
Karoline Lind-Forsmark
Karoline Lind-Forsmark
Karoline Lind-Forsmark
Karoline Lind-Forsmark

2014:2 0-0-0
Kv  150705-10m
Kv  150705-5m
Kv ~ 150621-8m
Kv  150621-4m
Kv  150607-10m
Kv  150607-5m

1220

1240/1
1220/1
1260/1
1260/1
1100/1
1320/1

Monte

2
2
2
1

2:35,8
2:36,6
2:30,4

2:33,2




(ikke defineret)

GR@N

Dansk PonyvaeddelgbsForening - DP\EzieN | 815

lgrdag 3. oktober 2015

Grundlag

Emma 2015:30 5-6-6 3:21,4 2014:22 5-6-4 1200 Sulk
Hoppe Radbrun 1997 85,0-18 Karoline Lind-Forsmark Sp  150927-6 1120/1 4 3:49,2
Ejer: Anne Andersen Karoline Lind-Forsmark Sp  150927-3 940/2 3 3:45,1
1 Rekord: Karoline Lind-Forsmark Kv  150919-5 1180/1 1 3:31,8
Handicap tid: Karoline Lind-Forsmark Kv 150919-1 1200/1 2 3:27.4
Karoline Lind-Forsmark Kv  150905-5 1180/1 3 3:33,3
Kv Karoline Lind-Forsmark Karoline Lind-Forsmark Kv 150905-1 1200/1
Faust 2015:17 2-5-4 4:03,4 2014:22 2-7-9 1000 Sulky
94 eller 9- Laura Blankholm Kv 150919-5 1000/2 2 4:12,9
Ejer: Laura Blankholm Kv  150919-1 1000/2 3 4:10,3
YA Rekord: Laura Blankholm Kv  150905-5 1000/2 1 4:04,7
Handicap tid: Laura Blankholm Kv  150905-1 1000/2 1 4:11,7
Laura Blankholm Kv  150822-6 1000/2 3 4:05,0
Kv Laura Blankholm Laura Blankholm Kv  150822-1 1000/2 4 4:11.3
Fie 2015:21 5-1-3 3:16,8 2014:9 4-1-0 1220  Sulky
Hoppe Sortbroget 2001 99,7-18 Elias Lebeck Kv 150919-5 1240/3 3 3:24,3
Ejer: Tina Pihl Elias Lebeck Kv 150919-1 1220/3 1 3:21,8
e Rekord: Elias Lebeck Kv  150905-5 1240/3
Handicap tid: Elias Lebeck Kv  150905-1 1220/3
Elias Lebeck Ch  150830-1 1050/6 7 3:23,0
Kv Benjamin Luca Lebeck Benjamin Luca Lebeck Kv 150822-6 1220/3 2 3:19.1
Fryns 2015:2 1-1-0 2:51,1 2014:16 0-2-3 1240 Sulky
Vallak Sortbroget 1998 92,5-18 Nanna Nielsen Kv  150514-6 980/2 2 3:08,1
Ejer: Julie Nielsen Nanna Nielsen Kv 150514-2 1000/2 1 3:12,0
AR Rekord: Malthe Oliver Arp Kv 140913-5 1160/5 2 3:33,1
Handicap tid: Malthe Oliver Arp Kv  140913-1 1160/5 4 3:43,8
Grgn/sort Malthe Oliver Arp Kv 140823-5 1160/4 4 3:46,9
Kv Nanna Nielsen Malthe Oliver Arp Kv  140823-1 1160/5 4 3:37.9




Lab nr. 7

Grundlag
lgrdag 3. oktober 2015
Am aya 2015:26 10-3-4 2:21,7 2014:28 6-2-2 1180 Sulky
Hoppe Sortbrun 2008 104,2-17 Ida Marie Absalonsen Heeris Kv  150919-6 1180/1 2 2:54,2
Ejer: Henrik Heeris Ida Marie Absalonsen Heeris Kv 150919-2 1160/1 3:01,0
Rekord: Ida Marie Absalonsen Heeris Kv  150905-6 1180/1 1 2:48,9
Handicap tid: lda Marie Absalonsen Heeris Kv 150905-2 1160/1 1 2:49,4
Grgn/hvid m. 2 sorte Ida Marie Absalonsen Heeris Ch  150830-1 1250/1 4 2:47,3
Ch Ida Marie Absalonsen Heeris Ida Marie Absalonsen Heeris Kv  150822-7 1200/1 1 2:49,8
Deborah 2015:20 4-4-1 2:57,4 2014:25 3-4-4 1120 Sulky
- Elias Lebeck Kv  150919-6 1120/2 6 3:07,6
Ejer: Elias Lebeck Kv  150919-2 1120/2 3 3:05,3
Rekord: Benjamin Luca Lebeck Kv  150905-6 1120/2
Handicap tid: Benjamin Luca Lebeck Kv  150905-2 1120/2
Benjamin Luca Lebeck Ch  150830-1 1170/3
Kv Benjamin Luca Lebeck Benjamin Luca Lebeck Kv  150822-7 1160/2 5 3:03,5
|:|amingo 2015:23 0-4-3 3:05,7 2014:29 3-1-1 1000 Sulky
Hoppe Radbroget 2004 98,0-18 Coco Klokkeblomst Jensen Kv  150919-6 1000/3 5 3:28,3
Ejer: Mie Andres Coco Klokkeblomst Jensen Kv  150919-2 1000/3 2 3:26,4
Rekord: Coco Klokkeblomst Jensen Kv ~ 150905-6 1000/3 3 3:20,9
Handicap tid: Coco Klokkeblomst Jensen Kv  150905-2 1000/3
Lysergd/Orange Coco Klokkeblomst Jensen Ch  150830-1 1090/7
Kv Coco Klokkeblomst Jensen Coco Klokkeblomst Jensen Kv  150822-7 1020/3 2 3:20,1
lcemann 2015:20 1-2-6 2:56,8 2014:20 4-2-0 1080 Sulky
Hingst Sortbroget 2006 99,5-18 Emilie Larsen Kv  150919-6 1080/4 3 3:11,3
Ejer: Tina Pihl Emilie Larsen Kv  150919-2 1080/4 4 3:12,5
Rekord: Emilie Larsen Kv  150905-6 1080/4 Ny
Handicap tid: Emilie Larsen Kv ~ 150905-2 1080/4 Ny
Emilie Larsen Ch  150830-1 1150/8 5 3:03,2
Kv Emilie Larsen Emilie Larsen Kv  150822-7 1100/4 3 3:06,8




Dansk PonyvaeddelgbsForening - DP\Lgb nr. 8
(ikke defineret)

HVID Grundlag
lgrdag 3. oktober 2015
Elviruss 2015:24 6-9-7 2:12,7 2014:22 10-4-5 1780 Sulk
Vallak Brun 2007 131,4-18 Liva Andersen Kv  150919-7 1800/1 3 2:37,4
Ejer: Mette Quist Liva Andersen Kv 150919-3 1200/1 3 2:37,3
1 |Rekord: Aija Andersen Kv ~ 150905-7 1800/1 2 2:32,7
Handicap tid: Aija Andersen Kv  150905-3 1200/1 2 2:34,9
Aija Andersen Kv 150822-8 1720/1 1 2:30,8
Kv Aija Andersen Liva Andersen Kv 150822-3 1080/1 1 2:34,8
Eruss 2015:20 6-5-3 2:271 2014:20 7-7-1 1760 Sulky
Vallak Brun 2008 134,7-18 Malou Jensen Kv  150919-7 1740/2 1 2:34,4
Ejer: Leerke Holm Jensen Malou Jensen Kv  150919-3 1140/2 1 2:40,4
2 |Rekord: Malou Jensen Kv  150905-7 1740/2
Handicap tid: Malou Jensen Kv  150905-3 1140/2
Malou Jensen Kv  150822-8 1760/2 3 2:339
Al Malou Jensen Malou Jensen Kv  150822-3 1120/2 2 2:38,6
Slg's Jeanne D'arc 2015:10 2-3-1 3:06,7 2014:0 0-0-0 1000 Monte
1993 139- Celina Hansen Kv  150822-6m  1000/5 2 3:27,5
Ejer: Celina Hansen Kv ~ 150822-2m  1000/6 2 3:06,9
3 |Rekord: Celina Hansen Kv ~ 150705-6m  1000/5
Handicap tid: Celina Hansen Kv 150705-2m 1020/8 3 3:13,9
Emilie Larsen Kv  150621-5m  1020/3 2 3:06,7
Kv Celina Hansen Emilie Larsen Kv  150621-2m 1000/7 1 3:07.5




Dansk PonyvaeddelgbsForening - DP\Lgb nr. 9

(ikke defineret)
GUL Grundlag
lgrdag 3. oktober 2015
Atlanta Nyhol m 2015:23 4-3-10 2:18,9 2014:25 6-0-4 1540 Sulk
Hoppe Rgdbroget 2003 118,0-18 Nanna Nielsen Kv  150919-8 1520/1 1 2:35,2
Ejer: Max Nielsen Nanna Nielsen Kv  150919-4 1020/1 1 2:30,1
1 |Rekord: Nanna Nielsen Kv ~ 150905-8 1520/1 3 2:29,3
Handicap tid: Nanna Nielsen Kv  150905-4 1020/1 2 2:29,4
Grgn/sort Christian Nissen Ch  150830-2 1090/1 4 2:28,2
Kv Nanna Nielsen Nanna Nielsen Kv 150822-9 1600/1 3 2:28,3
Brig ht Eves 2015:21 3-6-3 2:29,0 2014:22 1-6-6 1500  Sulky
2008 122,5-15 Aija Andersen Kv 150919-8 1520/2 4
Ejer: Aija Andersen Kv  150919-4 1000/2 4 2:39,5
2 |Rekord: Aija Andersen Kv  150905-8 1520/2 4 2:30,8
Handicap tid: Aija Andersen Kv  150905-4 1000/2 3 2:32,7
Aija Andersen Kv  150822-9 1500/2 1 2:29,9
Kv Aija Andersen Aija Andersen Kv ~ 150822-4 1000/2 2 2:329




Dansk PonyvaddelgbsForening - DP\Lgb nr. 10

(ikke defineret)
GUL Grundlag
lgrdag 3. oktober 2015
Angel Ditch Ana Rosa 2015:10 3-4-0 2:29,7 2014:2 0-0-0 1240 Monte
- Karoline Lind-Forsmark Kv ~ 150705-10m 1240/1 2 2:35,8
Ejer: Karoline Lind-Forsmark Kv ~ 150705-5m  1220/1 2 2:36,6
1 |Rekord: Karoline Lind-Forsmark Kv  150621-8m  1260/1 2 2:30,4
Handicap tid: Karoline Lind-Forsmark Kv  150621-4m  1260/1
Karoline Lind-Forsmark Kv ~ 150607-10m 1100/1 1 2:33,2

Kv Karoline Lind-Forsmark Karoline Lind-Forsmark Kv 150607-5m 1320/1




Dansk PonyvaeddelgbsForening - DP\Lgb nr. 14

(ikke defineret)
GUL Grundlag
lgrdag 3. oktober 2015
Slg‘s Jeanne D'arc 2015:10 2-3-1 3:06,7 2014:0 0-0-0 1000 Monte
1993 139- Celina Hansen Kv ~ 150822-6m  1000/5 2 3:27,5
Ejer: Celina Hansen Kv  150822-2m  1000/6 2 3:06,9
1 |Rekord: Celina Hansen Kv ~ 150705-6m  1000/5
Handicap tid: Celina Hansen Kv 150705-2m 1020/8 3 3:13,9
Emilie Larsen Kv  150621-5m 1020/3 2 3:06,7
Kv Celina Hansen Emilie Larsen Kv  150621-2m 1000/7 1 3:075




